
Student’s Name: PATEL SMIT BHARATBHAI G.R. No: 728

UID No: 240407054021520028 Date of Birth: 04/09/09

Standard: 8th (A) Academic Year: 2022-23

SSC School Index No: 63.0503 Attendance: 228

Sr.
No.

Subject
1st
Exam

(Out of 50)

2nd
Exam

(Out of 50)

Annual
Exam

Out of 80

Internal
Marks

(Out of 20)

Total
Marks

(Out of 200)

Marks
Out of
100

Grade

1 Gujarati 41 42 66 20 169 85 A

2 Hindi 46 37 67 18 168 84 A

3 English 37 42 66 20 165 83 A

4 Sanskrit 45 42 76 17 180 90 A

5 Mathematics 50 48 77 20 195 98 A+

6 Science 39 46 77 20 182 91 A+

7 Social Science 48 49 70 19 186 93 A+

Total 624

Subject Grade

Drawing A+

Yoga, H.E. & P.E. -

Computer A

General Knowledge A

Annual Report

Result: PASS Percentage: 89.14% Overall Grade: A Date: 29/04/2023

Key to Grades

91-100 A+

81-90 A

71-80 B+

61-70 B

51-60 C+

41-50 C

33-40 D

Less than 33 E

“No Change in any entry is to be made expect by the authority issuing the certificate”


