Student's Name:	PATEL SMIT BHARATBHAI	G.R. No:	728
UID No:	240407054021520028	Date of Birth:	04/09/09
Standard:	8 th (A)	Academic Year:	2022-23
SSC School Index No:	63.0503	Attendance:	228

Sr. No.	Subject	1st Exam (Out of 50)	2nd Exam (Out of 50)	Annual Exam Out of 80	Internal Marks (Out of 20)	Total Marks (Out of 200)	Marks Out of 100	Grade
1	Gujarati	41	42	66	20	169	85	A
2	Hindi	46	37	67	18	168	84	A
3	English	37	42	66	20	165	83	A
4	Sanskrit	45	42	76	17	180	90	A
5	Mathematics	50	48	77	20	195	98	A+
6	Science	39	46	77	20	182	91	A+
7	Social Science	48	49	70	19	186	93	A+
Total						624		

Subject	Grade		
Drawing	A+		
Yoga, H.E. & P.E.	-		
Computer	Α		
General Knowledge	A		

Annual Report

Result:	PASS	Percentage:	89.14%	Overall Grade:	A	Date:	29/04/2023
---------	------	-------------	--------	----------------	---	-------	------------

Key to Grades			
91-100	A+		
81-90	A		
71-80	B+		
61-70	В		
51-60	C+		
41-50	С		
33-40	D		
Less than 33	Е		

Principal's Signature

Principal Signature

[&]quot;No Change in any entry is to be made expect by the authority issuing the certificate" $\,$